
RESULT

1 / 2

Timing by Innotex KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2023
Stadium UM Power by IGIS

111 - 400 Meter Platinum Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.42 Umar Bin Osman POLIMAS 0000
National Record NR 46.09 Umar Osman 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 AA09 LUQMANUL HAKIM KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 52.04   Q

2 M01 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 54.31   Q

3 GG03 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 54.48   Q

4 M02 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM 54.72   q

5 E01 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 55.73   q

6 JJ03 MARCUS IMRAN KENNEDY UTP 56.83  

7 J01 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 60.38  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 JJ01 AFIQ SYAZWAN BIN ROSLAN UTP 54.94   Q

2 V06 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 55.76   Q

3 GG10 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDUL RAHIM UTHM 55.94   Q

4 V01 ADIB FAHMI BIN AZMAN UNIMAS 56.38  

5 H01 NURADRI BIN NURIMAN SEGI 57.25  

6 M11 RAZIQ HAZRIN BIN RUSMAN UIAM 58.44  

7 M06 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 59.19  
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Timing by Innotex KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2023
Stadium UM Power by IGIS

400 Meter Platinum Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 AA09 LUQMANUL HAKIM KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 52.04 Q

2 1 E01 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 55.73 q

3 1 GG03 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 54.48 Q

4 1 J01 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 60.38

5 1 JJ03 MARCUS IMRAN KENNEDY UTP 56.83

6 1 M01 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 54.31 Q

7 1 M02 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM 54.72 q

8 2 GG10 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDUL RAHIM UTHM 55.94 Q

9 2 H01 NURADRI BIN NURIMAN SEGI 57.25

10 2 JJ01 AFIQ SYAZWAN BIN ROSLAN UTP 54.94 Q

11 2 M06 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 59.19

12 2 M11 RAZIQ HAZRIN BIN RUSMAN UIAM 58.44

13 2 V01 ADIB FAHMI BIN AZMAN UNIMAS 56.38

14 2 V06 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 55.76 Q


